
16-12-2024 (date 
of receipt of 
order- 23-01-

2025)

27-Feb-25

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered by lien 
or attachment pending 

disposal

Whether lien or 
attachment removed? 

(Yes/No)

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 PMC Pharmaceuticals India Private Limited 07-02-2025          4,97,84,629.00              2,73,09,675.00 Unsecured  - no                             -   100.00%                           -                           -                                 2,24,74,954                             -   

Total 4,97,84,629              2,73,09,675                  -                                      -                         100% -                       -                     2,24,74,954                              -                         

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Annexure 6

Date of commencement of liquidation: 
Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/s Kevin Ventures LLP

List of Stakeholders as on:

Amount of claim rejected
Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received


